P h o n e :  1 - 8 0 0 - 2 2 2 - 6 4 4 0  •  F a x :  1 - 9 4 9 - 2 5 3 - 1 6 8 0  •  E m a i l :  s a l e s @ n e w p o r t . c o m  •  We b :  n e w p o r t . c o m
Fluorescence Filters
HPF™ Fluorescence Filters
• Patented Stabilife® Coatings
• Shift free spectral response @ 0% - 100%RH
• Humidity per MIL-STD-810, Method 507.3,
Procedure III, 20 cycles
• 4 configuration options including micro-chip &

7-Aminoactinomycin (7-AAD) 550 645 10XM25-530 10XM40-650 1,000,000,000:1
Texas Red 595 615 10XM20-590 10XM35-635 100,000:1
Ordering Information
Center Wavelength
(nm)
FWHM
(nm)
Minimum Peak
Transmission
(%) Signal-to-Noise Ratio
Integrated Blocking
Range Model
360, +0/-5 35±3.5 45 10,000:1 X-ray to 700 nm 10XM35-360
425, +5/-0 35±3.5 50 100,000:1 X-Ray to 925 nm 10XM35-430
460, +5/-0 35±3.5 50 100,000:1 X-Ray to 925 nm 10XM35-465
485, +0/-5 20±2.0 60 100,000:1 X-Ray to 925 nm 10XM20-485
530, +0/-5 25±2.5 60 100,000:1 X-Ray to 925 nm 10XM25-530
530, +5/-0 25±2.5 60 100,000:1 X-Ray to 925 nm 10XM25-535
540, +0/-5 25±2.5 60 100,000:1 X-Ray to 925 nm 10XM25-540
550, +0/-5 10±1.0 50 100,000:1 X-Ray to 1.2 µm 10XM10-550
580, +5/-0 10±1.0 50 100,000:1 X-Ray to 1.2 µm 10XM10-585
590, +0/-5 20±2.0 65 100,000:1 X-Ray to 925 nm 10XM20-590
590, +5/-0 35±3.5 65 100,000:1 X-Ray to 925 nm 10XM35-595
620, +5/-0 35±3.5 65 100,000:1 X-Ray to 925 nm 10XM35-625
630, +5/-0 35±3.5 65 100,000:1 X-Ray to 925 nm 10XM35-635
645, +5/-0 40±4.0 65 100,000:1 X-Ray to 925 nm 10XM40-650
In addition to the inventoried standard items, we manufacture 12.7 mm diameter (-A) and 18 mm diameter (-C)
versions of these filters on a custom basis.  Custom filters based upon standard High S/N designs and
construction processes are routinely developed to meet customer defined performance requirements. Contact
our applications experts to define the product that will provide the best performance for your application.